
Simon Stanton
Head of Claims

Phone: 02 9615 7201 (Extn 57201)
Email: simon_stanton@amp.com.au

Darren Parsons 
Manager - Retail Claims

(All FLP/FLS & FS insurance products)

Phone: 02 9768 4077 (Extn 54077)
Email: darren_parsons@amp.com.au

Peter Kelly
Team Manager - Retail Short Term Claims

(New FLP Income Protection and Business Overheads  
Insurance claims)

Phone: 02 9615 7245 (Extn 57245)
Email: peter_kelly@amp.com.au

James Buultjens
Team Manager - Retail Regular Benefits Claims 

(Long term FLP Income Protection claims) 

Phone: 02 9615 7250 (Extn 57250)
Email: james_buultjens@amp.com.au

Daniel Ashley
Team Manager - Retail Lump Sum Claims

(FLP/FLS & FS TSC, Trauma, TPD, Terminal Illness and Waiver of  
Premium claims)

Phone: 02 9615 7218 (Extn 57218)
Email: daniel_ashley@amp.com.au

AMP Wealth Protection  
Claims Team

Maria Savvidis
Manager - Group Claims

(Corporate Super - SignatureSuper, CustomSuper, Group Assurance 
and Super Leader claims - TSC, TTD, GSC, TPD and Terminal Illness)

Phone: 03 9622 5011 (Extn 25011)
Email: maria_savvidis@amp.com.au

Johanne Taylor
Manager - Technical and Quality 

(All claims)

Phone: 02 9768 3764 (Extn 53764)
Email: johanne_taylor@amp.com.au

Leonie Hawkes
Manager - Claims Dispute Resolution & Compliance

(All claims)

Phone: 02 9615 7257 (Extn 57257)
Email: leonie_hawkes@amp.com.au

Melanie Williams
Team Manager Customer Solutions - Life Claims

(All Death claims - inc Insurance, Annuities and Super)

Phone: 02 9768 8844 (Extn 58844)
Email: melanie_williams@amp.com.au

Insurance solutions that support your business today, so you can own tomorrow.

We pride ourselves on providing a supportive claims service and are committed to paying genuine claims. This includes 
the provision of a Claims Concierge Service and a specially trained and empathetic claims team. 

To notify us of an intention to claim a benefit, you can contact our claims team on the following numbers:

Death claims	 1300 373 654
Disability claims	 1300 366 214

Disability claims includes claims under the Terminal Illness Benefit, Total and Permanent Disablement Benefit,  
Trauma Cover, Income Protection, Temporary Salary Continuance and Business Overheads Insurance. 
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